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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camille Mantoani467
Redwood Empire

9.050 9.150 9.4759.200 36.875
1T 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Ariana Young462
Peninsula

8.600 8.925 9.3509.550 36.425
6 6 1 3 2 

2 

Kira Lim466
Redwood Empire

8.950 9.075 9.3258.775 36.125
3 4 7 4 3 

3 

Kaylie Barrera463
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.500 9.0509.050 35.650
1T 11 4 6T 4 

4 

Rachel Burdick401
Accel

8.900 9.000 8.8508.875 35.625
4 5 6 8 5 

5 

Joelene Latief402
Accel

8.250 9.300 8.8009.200 35.550
10 1 2T 9 6 

6 

Kristen Kuhn456
Peninsula

8.650 8.675 9.4508.700 35.475
5 9 8 2 7 

7 

Isabella Love457
Peninsula

8.350 8.825 8.6508.900 34.725
9 7 5 10 8 

8 

Alyra Andes441
Oroville

8.375 8.525 9.0508.650 34.600
8 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Kristianna Coffey465
Redwood Empire

8.400 9.200 9.1007.800 34.500
7 2 10 5 10 

10 

Aliyah Kamelamela302
Accel

0.000 8.800 8.4507.375 24.625
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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